
Subject: FW: ORDER (4-Series) - Landmark Credit Union C-14388 (Goldberg/Burton) DUE = Next Available
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 6/2/2022, 12:45 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Hi David- I have another project for you- see attached.  Thanks for getting Chapman Hill
turned around so fast, by the way. Let Sheila or myself know if you have any questions.
Jill

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 1, 2022 6:40 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Jeremy Simons <jsimons@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER (4-Series) - Landmark Credit Union C-14388 (Goldberg/Burton) DUE = Next
Available

Hello,
We have an order for the Landmark Credit Union project. Sales was able to put the units in
Concept correctly but the custom unit PDF is messed up (unit not centered and storage over
the controls).
Concept # – C-14388

I have attached:
1. Quote
2. Concept unit – drawing needs help
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REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Drawing Packet for Customer Sign off

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
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sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

C-14388_Unit_2.pdf 246 KB

FINAL QUOTE_Rev_1_Boelter_Delfield_ALT_s_Landmark_CR_Union.pdf 221 KB
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